
KWAZULU-NATAL

February 2026

Abaqulusi
Impendle
Mkhambathini
Okhahlamba
uMngeni
uMshwathi
Dannhauser
Indaka
Mpofana
Osizweni

Emadlangeni
Ingwe
Msinga
Richmond
uMshwathi
Emnambithi
Jozini
Mtubatuba
Ubuhlebezwe
UMuziwabantu
eThekwini

KwaDukuza
Msunduzi
Ulundi
Umvoti
Ezingoleni
Ladysmisth
Ndwedwe
Umdoni
Umzimkhulu
Hibiscus Coast

Mandeni
Newcastle
Umhlabuya-lingana
Umzumbe
Hlabisa
Maphumulo
Nqutu
uMhlatuze
Vulamehlo
Imbabazane
Mfolozi
Ntambanana
uMlalazi

Date Times
Sunday, 01 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Monday, 02 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Tuesday, 03 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Wednesday, 04 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Thursday, 05 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Friday, 06 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Saturday, 07 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Sunday, 08 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Monday, 09 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Tuesday, 10 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Wednesday, 11 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Thursday, 12 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Friday, 13 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Saturday, 14 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Sunday, 15 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Monday, 16 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Tuesday, 17 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Wednesday, 18 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Thursday, 19 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Friday, 20 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Saturday, 21 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Sunday, 22 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Monday, 23 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Tuesday, 24 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Wednesday, 25 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Thursday, 26 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00

Friday, 27 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00
Saturday, 28 February 2026 05h00 - 07h00 17h00 - 19h00


	Slide 1

